ICES VI 2020 SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM

Enhance your company's visibility at the Sixth International Conference on Establishment Statistics (ICESVI) in
New Orleans, Louisiana, June 14—17,2021. Select from the options below to expand your marketing portfolio.

See the Sponsors tab at wwZ.amstat.orglices.

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Sponsorship of ICES VI provides visibility pre-conference
and onsite. All sponsors will be recognized in the
conference materials—including on the website, in the
program, and on signage—as well as in Amstat News,
reaching all members of the ASA.

Once you reach one of the levels below, you will also
receive the following:

* A link from your logo on our con-
ference website to your organiza-
tion's website

O Platinum  * A thank-you tweet including your
preferred Twitter handle

($7,501+)
* A sponsor table for networking
with attendees
* One complimentary registration
* A sponsor table for networking
7 Gold with attendees
;$7I’550%I)_ * A thank-you tweet including your
’ preferred Twitter handle
0 Silver . ‘ ; .
¢ Onsite, online, and print recogni-
($1,000- tion in conference materials
$1,500)
ADVERTISE

$500

7 Conference Bag Insert

CONTACT INFORMATION

Contact,

Organization

SPONSORSHIP ITEMS

J Opening Reception

J Conference Banquet

(J Poster Session
Refreshment Breaks

O Wi-Fi

J Conference App

J Conference Badge Lanyards

J Student Contest

0 Student Travel Awards

0J Conference Bag

0 Charging Stations

J Water Stations and Bottles

J Conference Pen

EXHIBIT
7 One six-foot table
0 Additional six-foot tables
[ Additional exhibitor badges

Exclusive

$2,500

$5,000

$5,000

$2,500

$2,500

$2,500

$3,000

$500
per award

$5,000

$1,500

$5,000

$1,000

Fees
$1,500

$500 each

Co-Sponsorship

N/A

$2,500

$1,000 each (morning)
$1,000 each (afternoon)

N/A
N/A
N/A

$1,500 (limit 2)
N/A

$2,500
$500
N/A

N/A

$100 per exhibitor

Address

City. State/Province Z|P/Postal Code

Email Phone

PAYMENT

Total Amount Due: [ Check Enclosed 0 VISA 0 MasterCard 3 American Express (7 Discover

Card Number.

Name on Card

Expiration

Security Code

Authorized Signature

Return to Amy Farris, Director of Marketing and Membership Development ¢ American Statistical Association
amy@amstat.org * Phone: (703) 684-1221



