## **ICES VI 2020 SPONSORSHIP PROGRAM**

Enhance your company's visibility at the Sixth International Conference on Establishment Statistics (ICES VI) in New Orleans, Louisiana, June 14–17, 2021. Select from the options below to expand your marketing portfolio. See the Sponsors tab at *ww2.amstat.org/ices.* 

## **SPONSORSHIP LEVELS SPONSORSHIP ITEMS Exclusive** Sponsorship of ICES VI provides visibility pre-conference \$2.500 Opening Reception and onsite. All sponsors will be recognized in the conference materials-including on the website, in the program, and on signage—as well as in Amstat News, reaching all members of the ASA. Once you reach one of the levels below, you will also receive the following: • A link from your logo on our conference website to your organization's website 🗆 Platinum • A thank-you tweet including your preferred Twitter handle (\$7,501+)• A sponsor table for networking

ADVERTISE

Gold

(\$1,501 -

\$7,500)

□ Silver

(\$1,000-

\$1,500)

Conference Bag Insert

\$500

Conference Banquet	\$5,000	\$2,500
Poster Session Refreshment Breaks	\$5,000	\$1,000 each (morning) \$1,000 each (afternoon)
🗇 Wi-Fi	\$2,500	N/A
Conference App	\$2,500	N/A
Conference Badge Lanyards	\$2,500	N/A
Student Contest	\$3,000	\$1,500 (limit 2)
Student Travel Awards	\$500 per award	N/A
Conference Bag	\$5,000	\$2,500
Charging Stations	\$1,500	\$500
Water Stations and Bottles	\$5,000	N/A
Conference Pen	\$1,000	N/A
EXHIBIT	Fees	
One six-foot table	\$1,500	
Additional six-foot tables	\$500 eacl	'n
Additional exhibitor badges	\$100 per	exhibitor

**Co-Sponsorship** 

N/A

## CONTACT INFORMATION

with attendees

with attendees

One complimentary registrationA sponsor table for networking

• A thank-you tweet including your

• Onsite, online, and print recogni-

tion in conference materials

preferred Twitter handle

Contact	Organization				
Address					
City		State/Province		ZIP/Postal Code	
Email	Phone				
PAYMENT					
Total Amount Due:	Check Enclosed	🗖 VISA	MasterCard	□ American Express □ Discover	
Card Number				Expiration	
Name on Card		Security Code			
Authorized Signature					

Return to Amy Farris, Director of Marketing and Membership Development • American Statistical Association

amy@amstat.org • Phone: (703) 684-1221